



1 LT BOILERS PART LIST

REVISION NO  
040610-1,00

ITEM NO	PART DESCRIPTION	STOCK NO	QTY
01	BOTTOM COVER	222040200001	1
02	POWER CABLE WITH PLUG	220020021701	1
03	CORD CLAMP PLASTIC	227020002001	2
04	SHEET METAL ø2.9X9.5	225013029095	10
05	QUINTUPLE CONNECTOR	218080100005	1
06	SHEET METAL ø2.9x16	225012029162	4
07	BOILER STEP	222040300100	4
08	BOILER SUPPORT	211020000077	1
09	BOILER CONNECTION	225040041471	4
10	STAINLESS STEEL BOILER	203020000101	1
11	BOILER GRAPHITE	229050001501	1
12	HEATING ELEMENT	219011000001	1
13	M6 NUT	224044000061	8
14	SILICON BRACKETS OF BOILER	222250242466	3
15	SAFETY VALVE CONNECTION	210060300002	1
16	BOILER CONNECTION SPRING	230030100001	1
17	1/8"-1/8" VALVE / MANOMETER CONNECTION	210070000008	1
18	T CONNECTOR	210060100002	1
19	PRESSURE SWITCH	213030000001	1
20	SOLENOID VALVE 1/8"	213040000001	1
21	FIXED BIMETAL THERMOSTAT	213020000200	1
22	TEMPERATURE FUSE 315°C	218053150001	1
23	M3 WASHER	224071000041	1
24	COVER CONNECTION PART	222230001011	4
25	SILICONE CABLE GROUP	220022000004	1
26	IRON RESTING PART	222020010055	1
27	M5 WASHER	224073000051	4
28	M5 NUT	224041000051	4
29	CABLE SLIT FOR CABLE AND HOSE	222150003155	1
30	CABLE SLIT SUPPORT PLASTIC	222150001011	1
31	LID GASKET	229020502201	1
32	COPPER TUBE FOR MANOMETER	205080250003	1
33	UPPER COVER	222033402402	1
34	FRONT PANEL	222019114002	1
35	SIGNAL LAMP	218070100001	2
36	WIDE ROCKER SWITCH WITH LAMP	218020282020	2
37	MANOMETER	213010000406	1
38	CABLE WRAPPING PART	222040100001	1
39	COVER SUPPORT SCREW	225040039221	4
40	SILICONE SPOTS OF IRON RESTING BASE	222020020022	10
41	WIRE HOSE CLAMP	227030000008	1
42	SAFETY VALVE	210010000502	1
43	CABLE HOLDER	230015682901-2	1+1
44	CABLE AND HOSE	220022000004	1
45	NUT FOR SAFETY VALVE CONNECTION	210060600001	1